The Rhode Island July - September 2021
Department of State Entity Activities Report

Filed date: Oct 04, 2021 12:31 PM
Contact Information

Name: CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4017513766

Address: PO Box 523
Email: rhodeisland@citizensclimatelobby.org Jamestown,RI

02835

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid To

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Energy

Environment



PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Reported Bills:

H5120

H5120 Promote PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

H5132

H5279

H5328

H5445A

H5625

H5625 Promote PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

H5762

H5923

H5966

H6144

H6310

S0078

S0104

S0127



S0154

S0154 Promote PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

S0219

S0254

S0339

S0464

S0464 Promote PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

50468

S0527

S0540

S0629

50634

Reported Public Bodies:

Environmental Management, Department of

Public Utilities Commission

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor



legislature



