July - September 2021 **Entity Activities Report**

Filed date: Oct 04, 2021 12:31 PM

Contact Information

CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND Phone: 4017513766 Name:

Address: PO Box 523 **Email:** rhodeisland@citizensclimatelobby.org Jamestown,RI

02835

Reported Compensation:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To
No Compensation reported.			

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	es reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributi	ons reported.				

Reported Subjects:

Energy

MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Environment

MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Reported Bills:

H5120		
H5120	Promote	MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5120	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5132		
H5132	Promote	MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5279		
H5279	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5328		
H5328	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5445A		
H5445A	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5625		
H5625	Promote	MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5625	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5762		
H5762	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5923		
H5923	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H5966		
H5966	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H6144		
H6144	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
H6310		
H6310	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0078		
S0078	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0104		
S0104	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

S0127	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0154		
S0154	Promote	MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0154	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0219		
S0219	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0254		
S0254	Oppose	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0339		
S0339	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0464		
S0464	Promote	MARY SORRENTINO on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0464	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0468		
S0468	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0527		
S0527	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0540		
S0540	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0629		
S0629	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND
S0634		
50634	Promote	PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

Environmental Management, Department of

PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Public Utilities Commission

PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND

Reported Executive Officials:

Governor

PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of **CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND**

legislature

PETER G. TRAFTON on behalf of **CITIZENS CLIMATE LOBBY RHODE ISLAND**